SICO Energie -   6, rue des Petits Champs – Z.I. Clos aux Pois -  91100 VILLABE
Tel: 01 60 86 00 11 - Fax : 01 60 86 90 20 - E-mail : contact@sicoenergie.com
1
                                        120W~220W
120 to 220W Desktop Charger / Power Supply     MW ESC-ESP series
Type N° Output Tol. R. & N. Effi. PP
ESC-120-13.5 13.5V, 0-8A  +2% 120mVp-p 81% 108w
ESC-120-27 27V, 0-4A  +1% 150mVp-p 83% 108w
ESC-120-54 54V, 0-2A +1% 400mVp-p 84% 108w
ESP-120-13.5 13.5V, 0-8A +2% 120mVp-p 81% 90w
ESP-120-27 27V, 0-4A +1% 150mVp-p 83% 90w
ESP-120-54 54V, 0-2A +1% 400mVp-p 84% 90w
ESC/ESP 240-13.5 13.5V, 0-16A +2% 120mVp-p 81% 216w
ESC/ESP240-27 27V, 0-8A +1% 150mVp-p 84% 216w
ESC/ESP240-54 54V, 0-4A +1% 400mVp-p 85% 216w
Features :
. AC input range selected by switch
. Protections : short circuit, over load, over voltage,
  over temperature